



Position	Amount	Type number	Description	PG
1	1	1322401112	HOUSING, LOWER BL 1,50X370X470	31
2	1	7056016427	RUBBER DOOR STOP RD 40X25 MIT HÜLSE	15
3	1	6621010440	BLIND RIVET, MUSHROOM HEAD 6X25 F FLACHR	10
4	1	141150130	Washer	10
5	1	1002150782	TRANSFORMER 230/400 V BLINDSTROMKOMPENS.	67
6	1	1322042414	TRANSFORMER BASE BL 2,50X137X190	19
7	1	1002009486	COIL SUPPORT MIT FUß	27
8	1	8102022085	THERMOSTAT 140 GRAD 402/6025	26
9	1	1002009443	RESISTOR, PRE-ASSEMBLED	19
10	1	8216022190	TERMINAL BLOCK 16 MM2 NR.135	12
11	1	1321006643	SPACER WASHER RDA25XRDI6,5X10	13
12	1	1321006635	INSULATING WASHER	10
13	1	1321006619	PRESSURE PIECE	13
14	1	7051005818	PRESSURE SPRING RDA 19X28X3,0	12
15	1	1321006589	SHUNT 6 MM GEWINDE	32
16	1	141122870	Self-tap. fill. h. screw	10
17	1	1325022139	SPINDLE RD 20X153,5	29
18	1	1321022568	SPACER RING 30X20X10	14
19	1	1327406082	WELDING CURRENT INDICATOR	13
20	1	6103015675	Hex head screw	10
21	1	141151940	Washer	10
22	2	1321112389	CARRIER FRAME 50X328X358	30
23	1	6189145754	CROSS REC'D SAUCER-HEAD SCREW 5X12 Z+SZ	10
24	1	1322400930	SWITCH PANEL BL 1,5X238X265	28
25	1	1002138073	ROTARY SWITCH BLINDSTROMKOMP.	45
26	1	6131148451	CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW M 4X6 VER	10
27	1	6175033724	THREAD CUTTING SCREW M 4X12 FORM D	10
28	1	1106137370	NAMEPLATE ALUMINIUM 236X263 SB 260	31
29	1	6341062550	ROSETTE, PLASTIC BLACK 814 FÜR M4 SCHWAR	10
30	1	6143109095	CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW M 4X12 VE	10
31	1	6304084020	Serrated lock washer	10
32	1	141130070	Hexagonal nut	10
33	1	8601121000	CONTROL LIGHT 380 V GELB	21
34	1	8215071317	PANEL SOCKET ASSEMBLY 50 MM2 MIT ISOLIER	24
35	1	6103001321	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 10X16	13
36	1	6304084055	SERRATED LOCK WASHER A 10,5 VERZ.	10
37	1	6300034215	MEDIUM WASHER	10
38	2	141150050	Washer	10
39	2	141130130	Hexagonal nut	12
40	1	7003016930	HANDWHEEL RD 100XM 10 STAHLGEW.BUCHSE M	22
41	1	6201002140	CAP NUT M 10 VERZ.	10

42	1	1321401712	LOUVERED PANEL 52,5X257X289	28
43	1	1321402093	FAN SEAT 102X235X210	28
44	1	1322081355	STAY BRACKET BL 2,5X70X122	20
45	1	6621010407	BLIND RIVET, MUSHROOM HEAD	10
46	1	8041138069	TURBO FAN 3X400 V 50HZ	38
47	1	8050011837	CAPACITOR 50uF/400V 45,5X144 BOLZEN M 8	30
48	1	6209110995	Flange nut	10
49	1	8440022503	READY-MADE LEAD BLACK 25X450 (ALT 370) K	27
50	1	6305002095	WASHER A 10,5	12
51	1	6200001395	HEXAGON NUT M 10	10
54	1	8256045770	CRIMP CONNECTOR, BUTT SPLICE EHP 454-2,5	10
55	1	8422133551	READY-MADE LEAD BROWN 1,5X500 FH F6,3/FH	12
56	1	8523008693	VARNISHED GLASS SILK HOSE RD 10	65
57	1	8420020849	READY-MADE LEAD BLUE 2,5X600 FH F6,3/AH	13
58	1	8420020873	READY-MADE LEAD BLACK 2,5X600 FH F6,3/AH	12
59	1	8420138254	READY-MADE LEAD BROWN 2,5X600 FH F6,3/AH	13
60	1	8420036095	READY-MADE LEAD YELLOW/GREEN 2,5X150 (AL	13
61	1	8420144785	READY-MADE LEAD YELLOW/GREEN 2,5X200 KS	12
62	1	6120000126	SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 4X20 MS	10
63	1	141150010	Washer	10
64	1	8216103921	TERMINAL BLOCK 6 MM2 VDE 5VD4 304 /NR.16	12
65	1	6103001100	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 5X12 VERZ.	10
66	1	141150020	Washer	10
67	2	6304084039	SERRATED LOCK WASHER	10
68	1	141130090	Hexagonal nut	10
71	1	8240015103	STRAIN RELIEF ZEV 12-14 / PG 13.5	19
72	1	8402141779	CABLE, RUBBER JACKET, WITH PLUG A=CEE32A	41
73	1	8215014410	PLUG 32 A CEE	26
74	1	1002141767	HOUSING LID IP 23 GRAU	51
75	1	1141151807	ADHESIVE LABEL CLEAR/BLACK 50X115 A-ANZ.	14
76	1	1321022266	GLASS COVER 130X60X3	19
77	1	6174033674	COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST 3,9X9,	10
78	1	1322115659	ANGLE BRACKET BL 3,00X54X250	22
79	1	1321115663	HANDLE	22
80	1	1341405943	CARRYING HANDLE RDA 30X185	20
81	1	141114860	Hexagon head screw	12
82	1	6123002049	RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW	10
83	1	1002138375	ADAPTOR 32A-KPPLG/16A-SCHUKO	37
85	1	8215061699	PLUG, SCHUKO TYPE 16 A / 220-250 V (B)	26
86	1	8403103978	CABLE, RUBBER JACKET ENDLOS	18
87	1	8190014909	SWITCH KNOB G 23 SCHWARZ	14
88	1	1322042406	COIL SUPPORT PLATE BL 2,50X63,5X190	15

89	1	6101022844	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 8X120 VERZ.	12
90	1	6305002486	Washer	10
91	1	1321006457	INSULATING WASHER 25/8,2x4,5	10
92	1	141131010	Hexagonal nut	10
93	1	6172001791	Fillister head screw w. cross head	10
94	1	6304001745	Serrated lock washer	10
95	1	141111060	Cap screw	10
96	1	8255034643	CRIMP DISTRIBUTOR, BLADE 7643-6,3	12

toolspareparts.com.au

